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Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, Feb. 13, 2022 

to 

Monday, Feb. 21, 2022 

“according to the students’ 

timetable” 

Islamic Studies 

(Oral) 

 ( ارقالأعلى ، الط: سورة )القرآن الكريم

 -صلى الله عليه وسلم -العبادة ، عبادة الله وحده، نبينا محمد : التوحيد

 أذكار الصباح والمساء ، أذكار العطاس والنوم،  الفقه والسلوك: 

  فروض الوضوء، نواقض الوضوء                   

 كتاب الوزارة

Date Subject Materials included 

Sunday, February 27, 2022 

English  

“Paper 1” 

Reading: One Good Turn Deserves Another 

                 Froggy Fable 

Textbook, Reader's & Writer's Notebook  

p. 146, 155, & 290 

Conventions: Reader's & Writer's Notebook                           

                      Nouns: p. 103, 108, & 162 

                      Possessive Nouns: p. 151, 156, & 188 

                      Adjectives and Our Senses: p. 295, 300, & 354  

Monday, February 28, 2022 

English  

“Paper 2” 

Grammar: Textbook: Lessons 4, 5, & 6 Pp. 26 – 41  

Spelling: Reader's & Writer's Notebook  

               p. 149, 154, 184, 293, 298 & 350  

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 French 
Textbook "Ensemble": Pp. 11 – 14  

Workbook "Cahier d’activités": Pp. 15 – 27  

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 Science 
Chapter 1 – Lesson 5 Textbook Pp. 40 – 47 

Chapter 2 – Lessons 1, 2, & 3 Textbook Pp. 76 – 93   

Thursday, March 3, 2022 Computer Textbook (Pp. 44 – 72) 
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Sunday, March 6, 2022 Math 

Topic 3 (Lesson 7) 

Topic 4 (Lessons 2, 4, & 6) 

Topic 5 (Lessons 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, & 8) 

 (Textbook) 

Monday, March 7, 2022 Social Studies 

Chapter 2 – Lessons 2 & 3 

Chapter 4 – Lessons 1 & 2 

 (W.B Pp. 14 – 17 & Pp. 26 – 28) 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Arabic 

 الصديقان ، آداب الزيارة  القراءة :

 هيا نزرع ، محمد مطيع المحفوظات:

 الأسماء الموصولة، أدوات الاستفهام، أسماء الإشارة للبعيد القواعد:

 علامات الترقيم، الاسم الممدود الإملاء:

 كتاب الوزارة


